
Kåigelklubben HUNTER
Svenska mästare 1998

RESI]LTAT PÅSKASN,TIT,T,BN 1998

Damer klass A

1.

2.
3.

4.

Karolina Magnusson
Arja Männikkö
Vuokko Lautaoja
Silva Jonsson

Hunter 385
Karolinen 370
Karolinen 363
Hunter 361

Bataljon 324
Bataljon 323

Eken
Hunter
Turbinen
Eken
Hunter
Hunter
Karolinen

Hunter
Karolinen
Karolinen

Karolinen 784
Eken 783
Eken 746
Karolinen 709

Fortuna
Hunter

I)amer Klass B

l.
2.

Caroline Jensen
Sophie Holm

Herrar Klass A

l.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

Herrar Klass B

1. Per-Erik Johansson
2. Tony Eriksson
3. Fredrik Andersson

Herrar Klass C

Fredrik Nilsson
Raimo Kuosmanen
Karl-Gustav Johansson
Per Oskarsson
Håkan Strömberg
Karl-Ove Andersson
Anders Hultgren

Osmo Kostet
Magnus Toth
Zeljko Stefanovic
Elis Hautala

Adolf Schulz
Gtinther Bachmann

870
851

846
841

826
822
808

813
766
740

1.

2.

3.

4.

Herrar ÄHre

1.

2.
411
394



13-14 år

1.

2.
3.

4.

Emma Olofsson
Christine Lindsfföo". 

" 
..

Emilie Nilsson i : .;*'' å

Mkaela Johansson

rii-

Eken 358
E&cE 306
Hiinter 243
Hrmter 216

l?hrochyngre . 
:

l. Johan Olofsson Ekon 23g -2. Joachim Andersson Eken 226
3. Madelene Habersaat Hunter 194
4. l&eus Rosander Eken 163

KK Hunter tackar alla som stäHde upp i årets upplaga av påskasmliHen.


